ROSS BAY CEMETERY FEES SCHEDULE "E" OF 10-046 CEMETERY BYLAW

Cemetery Address 1495 Fairfield Road, Victoria, BC
Mailing Address # 1 Centennial Square, Victoria, BC V8W1 P6 Effective June 24, 2010
Office Address 100 Cook Street, Victoria, BC V8V 0B9
Phone number: (250) 361.0628 Fax: (250)361.0615
email: parks@victoria.ca
Maintenance

Fund
Cemetery Services Fee Contribution G.S.T. Total
5%

5085.3274 102137.9011 1.2012
Licence Fees: Interment Lot (Resident):
Interment Lot 1.2 metre by 2.4 metre $14,625.00 $731.25
Maintenance Fund Contribution $4,875.00 $243.75
Total $20,475.00
Licenced Fees: Interment Lot (Former Resident)
Interment Lot 1.2 metre by 2.4 metre $14,625.00 $731.25
Maintenance Fund Contribution $6,875.00 $343.75
Total $22,575.00
Licenced Fees: Interment Lot (Non- Resident)
Interment Lot 1.2 metre by 2.4 metre $14,625.00 $731.25
Maintenance Fund Contribution $10,875.00 $543.75
Total $26,775.00
Interment of the body of a child under one year of age $110.00 $5.50 $115.50
Interment of the body of a deceased person in a grave with a depth
of 1.8m $430.00 $225.00 $32.75 $687.75
Interment of the body of a deceased person in a grave with a depth
of 2.3m $520.00 $225.00 $37.25 $782.25
Reopening of a grave for the interment of the body of an additional
deceased person $430.00 $225.00 $32.75 $687.75
Interment of the body a deceased person in a vault above ground $430.00 $365.00 $39.75 $834.75
Interment of the body of a deceased person in a vault or brick
grave below ground level $430.00 $225.00 $32.75 $687.75
Interment of the body of a deceased person where a casket over
0.8m wide is used an additional charge of $85.00 $4.25 $89.25
Interment of the body of a deceased person on a Sat/Stat, an
additional charge of $430.00 $21.50 $451.50

CREMATED REMAINS
Interment of cremated remains and their receptacle in a lot, plot
segment or existing grave $185.00 $110.00 $14.75 $309.75
Interment of cremated remains and their receptacle in a
columbarium niche $185.00 $110.00 $14.75 $309.75
Interment of cremated remains on a Sat/Stat, an additional charge
of $185.00 $9.25 $194.25
MARKERS, MONUMENTS & VAULTS
Installation of a flat, ground level marker $55.00 $130.00 $9.25 $194.25
Installation of a raised, above ground monument $55.00 $230.00 $14.25 $299.25
Installation of a below ground vault $55.00 $90.00 $7.25 $152.25
Installation of an above ground vault $55.00 $420.00 $23.75 $498.75
Installation of a curb, boundary or lot cap $55.00 $110.00 $8.25 $173.25
ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Transfer of a lot or plot $55.00 $2.75 $57.75
Administration or supevision for the exhumation of the body of a
deceased person $95.00 $4.75 $99.75
Administration or supervision for the removal & reinstallation of a
monument or marker for an additional inscription $55.00 $2.75 $57.75
Fee for cemetery records search $15.00 $0.75 $15.75



